TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 08, 2025, 03:18h Page 1 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
1500 W ROTARY HAMMER
VIMP1500
1500W rotary hammer with an impact energy of 2-15J, a no-load
rotation speed of 150-305rpm and an impact frequency of
1380-2760ipm. It also has SDS-Max/Plus chuck, 2 functions, to
perform all activities with quality.
Key features
> SDS-max chuck, high power and impact supported by an anti-
vibration system, it guarantees excellent performance in the
toughest and most demanding jobs. - Ergonomic and comfortable
to use. - Chisel position adjustment, speed variation, continuous
operation - hammer mode, safety clutch device.
Specifications
Auxiliary handle vibration (ah) - chiselling 7,4 m/s2
Auxiliary handle vibration (ah) - drilling 6,7 m/s2
Carrying case BMC
Chisel position adjustment Yes
Chisel positions 12
Concrete drilling diameter 25 - 45 mm
Continuous operation - Hammer function Yes
Core bit maximum diameter 160 mm
Dimensions 560 x 110 x 280 mm
Drill bit maximum diameter 52 mm
Drill chuck SDS-Max
Functions 2
Impact energy 2 - 15 J
Impact frequency 1380 - 2760 ipm
Insulation class II
Main handle vibration (ah) - chiselling 8,5 m/s2
Main handle vibration (ah) - drilling 11,9 m/s2
Motor type Carbon brushes
No-load Speed 150 - 305 rpm
Packaging dimensions 595 x 160 x 430 mm
Power cord 4 m
Product weight 9,15 Kg
Rated power 1500 W
Safety clutch Yes
TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 08, 2025, 03:18h Page 2 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
Specifications
Sound power level (LWA) - chiselling 109 dB, k = 3
Sound power level (LWA) - drilling o 98 dB, k = 3
Sound pressure level (LpA) - chiselling 98 dB, k = 3
Sound pressure level (LpA) - drilling 87 dB, k = 3
Supply voltage 230 V AC 50 Hz
Variable speed Yes
Weight with packaging 13,40 Kg